The Dance House’s 14th Annual Recital - Dress Rehearsal

Monday Classes:

Monday Teen Lyrical (EL) 4:45
Monday Ballet 2 (SS) 5:00
Monday Jazz 2 (SS) 5:30
Monday Ballet 3 (SS) 6:30
Monday Jazz 3 (EL) 7:15
Monday Ballet 5 (AP) 5:30
Monday Pointe 2 (AP) 4:30
Monday Ballet 6 (AP) 6:00

Tuesday Classes:

Tuesday MM Acro/HH (T&C) 5:15
Tuesday Tap 3 (ER) 7:00
Tuesday Jazz 4 (ER) 5:00
Tuesday Ballet 4 (SS) 6:00
Tuesday Jazz 5 (ER) 6:00

Wednesday Classes:

Wed Ballet/Jazz Combo (JS) 5:30
Wed Ballet/Tap Combo (JS) 6:15
Wednesday Teen Ballet (JS) 7:00
Wednesday Tap 1 (SS) 6:15
Wednesday Ballet 1 (AP) 6:45
Wednesday Jazz 1 (SS) 7:15
Wednesday Tap 2 (EL) 5:45
Wednesday Jazz 6 (EL) 6:15
Wednesday Dance Team (EL) 5:00

Thursday Classes:
Thurs Creative Movement 1 (SS) 4:45
Thurs Pre-dance (SS) 5:15

Show:
Evening
Evening
Evening
Evening
Evening
Matinee
Matinee
Both

Show:
Evening
Evening
Matinee
Evening

Matinee

Show:
Matinee
Evening
Evening
Matinee
Matinee
Matinee
Evening
Matinee

Matinee

Show:

Matinee

Matinee

Dress Rehearsal Date
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC

Dress Rehearsal Date
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC

Dress Rehearsal Date
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC

Dress Rehearsal Date
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC

Time(pm)
6:30-6:40
6:20-6:30
5:40-5:50
8:45-8:55
7:15-7:25
7:40-7:50
7:20-7:30
7:50-8:00

Time(pm)
5:10-5:20
8:25-8:35
7:00-7:10
8:35-8:45
8:20-8:30

Time(pm)
5:20-5:30
5:20-5:30
6:10-6:20
7:30-7:40
5:30-5:40
7:10-7:20
6:00-6:10
5:50-6:00
8:00-8:10

Time(pm)
5:00-5:10
5:10-5:20




Thurs Pre-ballet/Tap (SS) 5:45
Thurs Pre-ballet/Jazz (SS) 6:30
Thursday Acro 1 (AB) 4:45
Thursday Acro 2 (AB) 6:15
Thursday Acro 3 (AB) 5:30
Thursday Acro 4 (AB) 7:00
Thursday Acro 5 (AB) 7:45
Thursday Hip Hop 1 (BA) 5:45
Thursday Hip Hop 2 (BA) 5:00
Thursday Hip Hop 3 (BA) 6:15
Thursday Hip Hop 4 (BA) 7:45
Thursday Hip Hop 5 (BA) 7:00
Finale Rehearsals:
MiniMovement Finale- Friday show
Grande Finale- Friday show
MiniMovement Finale- Saturday show

Grande Finale- Saturday show

Evening
Evening
Matinee
Evening
Evening
Matinee
Matinee
Matinee
Evening
Evening
Evening

Evening

Show:
Evening
Evening
Matinee

Matinee

Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC

Dress Rehearsal Date
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC
Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC

5:00-5:10
5:30-5:40
6:00-6:10
8:15-8:25
8:05-8:15
6:20-6:30
6:10-6:20
8:10-8:20
7:35-7:45
7:45-7:55
7:25-7:35
7:55-8:05

Time(pm)
5:50-6:00
6:45-7:05
5:40-5:50
6:35-6:55



