The Dance House's 14th Annual Recital - Dress Rehearsal

Monday Classes:	Show:	Dress Rehearsal Date	Time(pm)
Monday Teen Lyrical (EL) 4:45	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	6:30-6:40
Monday Ballet 2 (SS) 5:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	6:20-6:30
Monday Jazz 2 (SS) 5:30	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:40-5:50
Monday Ballet 3 (SS) 6:30	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	8:45-8:55
Monday Jazz 3 (EL) 7:15	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	7:15-7:25
Monday Ballet 5 (AP) 5:30	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:40-7:50
Monday Pointe 2 (AP) 4:30	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:20-7:30
Monday Ballet 6 (AP) 6:00	Both	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:50-8:00
Tuesday Classes:	Show:	Dress Rehearsal Date	Time(pm)
Tuesday MM Acro/HH (T&C) 5:15	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:10-5:20
Tuesday Tap 3 (ER) 7:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	8:25-8:35
Tuesday Jazz 4 (ER) 5:00	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:00-7:10
Tuesday Ballet 4 (SS) 6:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	8:35-8:45
Tuesday Jazz 5 (ER) 6:00	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	8:20-8:30
Wednesday Classes:	Show:	Dress Rehearsal Date	Time(pm)
Wed Ballet/Jazz Combo (JS) 5:30	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:20-5:30
Wed Ballet/Tap Combo (JS) 6:15	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:20-5:30
Wednesday Teen Ballet (JS) 7:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	6:10-6:20
Wednesday Tap 1 (SS) 6:15	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:30-7:40
Wednesday Ballet 1 (AP) 6:45	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:30-5:40
Wednesday Jazz 1 (SS) 7:15	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	7:10-7:20
Wednesday Tap 2 (EL) 5:45	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	6:00-6:10
Wednesday Jazz 6 (EL) 6:15	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:50-6:00
Wednesday Dance Team (EL) 5:00	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	8:00-8:10
Thursday Classes:	Show:	Dress Rehearsal Date	Time(pm)
Thurs Creative Movement 1 (SS) 4:45	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:00-5:10
Thurs Pre-dance (SS) 5:15	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:10-5:20

Thurs Pre-ballet/Tap (SS) 5:45	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:00-5:10
Thurs Pre-ballet/Jazz (SS) 6:30	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:30-5:40
Thursday Acro 1 (AB) 4:45	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	6:00-6:10
Thursday Acro 2 (AB) 6:15	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	8:15-8:25
Thursday Acro 3 (AB) 5:30	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	8:05-8:15
Thursday Acro 4 (AB) 7:00	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	6:20-6:30
Thursday Acro 5 (AB) 7:45	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	6:10-6:20
Thursday Hip Hop 1 (BA) 5:45	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	8:10-8:20
Thursday Hip Hop 2 (BA) 5:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	7:35-7:45
Thursday Hip Hop 3 (BA) 6:15	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	7:45-7:55
Thursday Hip Hop 4 (BA) 7:45	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	7:25-7:35
Thursday Hip Hop 5 (BA) 7:00	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	7:55-8:05
Finale Rehearsals:	Show:	Dress Rehearsal Date	Time(pm)
MiniMovement Finale- Friday show	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	5:50-6:00
Grande Finale- Friday show	Evening	Wednesday, June 12 at Medina PAC	6:45-7:05
MiniMovement Finale- Saturday show	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	5:40-5:50
Grande Finale- Saturday show	Matinee	Thursday, June 13 at Medina PAC	6:35-6:55